
Page 1DQ205GA

08/11/2021RUN DATE

DELINQUENT TAX CROSS REFERENCE LISTING

PENALTY/INTEREST DATE 09/07/21

10047 03009

10990 01018

10993D02062

11006 01008

11048D03043

20009 05013

20019 14014

20025 02008

20037A07005

20042 14009

20044 34005

20054 03013

20054 19016

Parid

3023863

2930405

3014270

2932993

3010186

2943282

2965554

2991794

2960462

3019915

3020946

2996524

3029286

Alt Id
Sale Dt/LO

8010 E US HIGHWAY 80 31410

190 MOOSE AVE 31405

235 SUGAR MILL DR 31419

5782 OGEECHEE RD 31419

115 BALDPATE RD 31419

2104 CAUSTON BLUFF RD 31404

1007 LOVE ST 31415

20 KINGMAN AVE 31408

2510 MISSISSIPPI AVE 31404

1001 E WALDBURG ST 31401

220 E DUFFY ST 31401

774 E DUFFY ST 31401

664 E 32ND ST 31401

Situs

010

010

010

010

010

020

020

020

020

020

020

020

020

District

UNINCORPORATED

UNINCORPORATED

UNINCORPORATED

UNINCORPORATED

UNINCORPORATED

CITY OF SAVANNAH

CITY OF SAVANNAH

CITY OF SAVANNAH

CITY OF SAVANNAH

CITY OF SAVANNAH

CITY OF SAVANNAH

CITY OF SAVANNAH

CITY OF SAVANNAH

Taxpayer Name Year Bk-Pg

WILLIAMS SEAFOOD RESTAURANT

ARCOS ARACELI TRUJILLO

BAKELAAR NANETTE JOHNSON

MILLER CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM

BAKER & ADAMS TYKESHIA & DAVID*

NASWORTHY LINDA ANN

JERRY R. LOVE, WILLIE D. SMITH A

In Rem against the property know

In Rem against the property know

CHARLOTTE T BLUE AS THE ADMINIST

BROWN SYLVESTER

LLOYD BETTYE

BAKER GLYNN E

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

 $4,257.34

 $824.98

 $1,998.23

 $1,100.59

 $877.71

 $846.18

 $337.21

 $863.85

 $709.78

 $1,491.56

 $829.76

 $977.53

 $968.69

Original Amt Interest

 $232.45

 $45.04

 $48.17

 $60.09

 $47.92

 $46.20

 $18.41

 $46.66

 $38.75

 $77.22

 $45.30

 $53.37

 $52.90

Penalty

 $425.73

 $82.50

 $88.24

 $110.06

 $87.78

 $84.62

 $33.73

 $86.39

 $70.98

 $138.46

 $82.98

 $97.76

 $96.87

Fees

 $207.50

 $207.50

 $207.50

 $207.50

 $207.50

 $207.50

 $207.50

 $207.50

 $207.50

 $207.50

 $207.50

 $207.50

 $207.50

Paid

 $0.00

 $0.00

-$1,115.80

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

-$400.00

 $0.00

-$591.43

-$300.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

Total Due

 $5,123.02

 $1,160.02

 $1,226.34

 $1,478.24

 $1,220.91

 $1,184.50

 $596.85

 $804.40

 $1,027.01

 $1,323.31

 $865.54

 $1,336.16

 $1,325.96

 $5,123.02

 $1,160.02

 $1,226.34

 $1,478.24

 $1,220.91

 $1,184.50

 $596.85

 $804.40

 $1,027.01

 $1,323.31

 $865.54

 $1,336.16

 $1,325.96

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

09/07/2021 1CM

09/07/2021 5BW

09/07/2021 4PM

09/07/2021 1CM

09/07/2021 4PM

09/07/2021 5BW

09/07/2021 2GR

09/07/2021 4PM

09/07/2021 4PM

09/07/2021 3CS

09/07/2021 5BW

09/07/2021 3CS

09/07/2021 3CS



Page 2DQ205GA

08/11/2021RUN DATE

DELINQUENT TAX CROSS REFERENCE LISTING

PENALTY/INTEREST DATE 09/07/21

20055 22010

20058 02021

20064 20012

20066 43001

20069 01013

20069 06051

20073 35007

20074 14001

20074 24004

20074 38016

20088 10007

20116 13008

20123 03022

Parid

2979117

2974445

2981095

2945719

3026793

2932931

2974064

3012291

3019525

2924529

2961056

2988674

2949388

Alt Id
Sale Dt/LO

802 E 34TH ST 31401

2113 HANSON ST 31404

602 E 36TH ST 31401

1905 MONTGOMERY ST 31401

1514 ELEANOR ST 31415

1513 CATHY ST 31415

730 W 42ND ST 31415

14 W 43RD ST 31401

2701 BULL ST 31401

16 PEARL ST 31405

25 W 49TH ST 31405

2333 SHIRLEY DR 31404

39 PINE VALLEY RD 31404

Situs

020

020

020

020

020

020

020

020

020

020

020

020

020

District

CITY OF SAVANNAH

CITY OF SAVANNAH

CITY OF SAVANNAH

CITY OF SAVANNAH

CITY OF SAVANNAH

CITY OF SAVANNAH

CITY OF SAVANNAH

CITY OF SAVANNAH

CITY OF SAVANNAH

CITY OF SAVANNAH

CITY OF SAVANNAH

CITY OF SAVANNAH

CITY OF SAVANNAH

Taxpayer Name Year Bk-Pg

YANCEY WILLIE T III & ANISSA

In Rem against the property know

BAUNER JAMES ERIC

HALL RONNIE

TILLMAN LATRELLE YVONNE

WILLIAMS KEVIN T L/T*

SHABAZZ HAKEEM

14 W. 43RD, LLC

2701 BULL STREET LLC

ROBINSON CHARLES III

In Rem against the property know

DAVIS & ROACH MELISSA LYNN &

SMITH IRA W JR & ANGELA M*

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

 $849.34

 $1,004.06

 $927.50

 $938.38

 $944.70

 $873.97

 $546.87

 $1,894.44

 $1,131.62

 $901.75

 $1,218.76

 $944.84

 $960.49

Original Amt Interest

 $46.37

 $54.82

 $50.63

 $51.24

 $51.58

 $47.73

 $29.87

 $83.70

 $55.67

 $49.23

 $60.07

 $51.59

 $52.43

Penalty

 $84.94

 $100.41

 $92.76

 $93.84

 $94.47

 $87.39

 $54.68

 $94.72

 $101.97

 $90.17

 $110.00

 $94.48

 $96.05

Fees

 $207.50

 $207.50

 $207.50

 $207.50

 $207.50

 $230.00

 $207.50

 $207.50

 $207.50

 $207.50

 $207.50

 $207.50

 $237.50

Paid

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

-$111.92

 $0.00

-$118.76

 $0.00

 $0.00

Total Due

 $1,188.15

 $1,366.79

 $1,278.39

 $1,290.96

 $1,298.25

 $1,239.09

 $838.92

 $2,280.36

 $1,384.84

 $1,248.65

 $1,477.57

 $1,298.41

 $1,346.47

 $1,188.15

 $1,366.79

 $1,278.39

 $1,290.96

 $1,298.25

 $1,239.09

 $838.92

 $2,280.36

 $1,384.84

 $1,248.65

 $1,477.57

 $1,298.41

 $1,346.47

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

09/07/2021 5BW

09/07/2021 2GR

09/07/2021 4PM

09/07/2021 3CS

09/07/2021 3CS

09/07/2021 4PM

09/07/2021 2GR

09/07/2021 1CM

09/07/2021 2GR

09/07/2021 4PM

09/07/2021 1CM

09/07/2021 3CS

09/07/2021 3CS



Page 3DQ205GA

08/11/2021RUN DATE

DELINQUENT TAX CROSS REFERENCE LISTING

PENALTY/INTEREST DATE 09/07/21

20137 08010

20150 10011

20150 10027

20158 05008

20755 12014

20763 01009

21016A01151

21029A01042

30006 04008

30006 04010

40008 03092

51011 02036

51011A11010

Parid

3018207

2976118

2978835

3026121

2970417

2993805

2933611

2929569

3026563

3026565

3029956

3014321

2957029

Alt Id
Sale Dt/LO

5007 SPARTAN DR 31404

33 SILVERSTONE CIR 31406

4 ARROWHEAD CT 31406

7013 DAMASCUS RD 31406

14 KNOLLWOOD CIR 31419

 FELT DR 31419

54 ASHLEIGH LN 31407

216 PRESERVATION DR 31419

 FALLIGANT AVE 31404

3213 COLLEGE ST 31404

16 TYBRISA ST UNIT 116 31328

 PINE BARREN RD 31322

1238 HOMER CITY WAY 31322

Situs

020

020

020

020

020

020

020

020

030

030

040

050

050

District

CITY OF SAVANNAH

CITY OF SAVANNAH

CITY OF SAVANNAH

CITY OF SAVANNAH

CITY OF SAVANNAH

CITY OF SAVANNAH

CITY OF SAVANNAH

CITY OF SAVANNAH

THUNDERBOLT

THUNDERBOLT

TYBEE

POOLER

POOLER

Taxpayer Name Year Bk-Pg

GOLLADAY & LATCH BAILIE & CHRIST

MITHCELL STEVE

DANG THIANH X

In Rem against the property know

LOVINS CARA R

HALL RONNIE

In Rem against the property know

BRYAN MICHAEL W

LEWIS RONNIE

LEWIS MARGAREE A

BEAN MARK D & REBECCA F

IN REM AGAINST THE PROPERTY KNOW

BOCKMAN ROBERT A

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

 $881.77

 $920.72

 $1,100.04

 $993.94

 $976.27

 $852.50

 $1,246.54

 $1,039.81

 $1,059.97

 $928.54

 $983.93

 $772.81

 $852.68

Original Amt Interest

 $48.14

 $50.27

 $60.07

 $54.27

 $53.31

 $46.55

 $68.06

 $56.77

 $57.88

 $50.70

 $53.72

 $42.19

 $46.55

Penalty

 $88.17

 $92.07

 $110.01

 $99.40

 $97.63

 $85.26

 $124.65

 $103.98

 $106.00

 $92.86

 $98.40

 $77.28

 $85.27

Fees

 $207.50

 $207.50

 $207.50

 $207.50

 $207.50

 $207.50

 $217.50

 $207.50

 $207.50

 $207.50

 $207.50

 $207.50

 $207.50

Paid

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

Total Due

 $1,225.58

 $1,270.56

 $1,477.62

 $1,355.11

 $1,334.71

 $1,191.81

 $1,656.75

 $1,408.06

 $1,431.35

 $1,279.60

 $1,343.55

 $1,099.78

 $1,192.00

 $1,225.58

 $1,270.56

 $1,477.62

 $1,355.11

 $1,334.71

 $1,191.81

 $1,656.75

 $1,408.06

 $1,431.35

 $1,279.60

 $1,343.55

 $1,099.78

 $1,192.00

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

09/07/2021 4PM

09/07/2021 4PM

09/07/2021 1CM

09/07/2021 3CS

09/07/2021 3CS

09/07/2021 5BW

09/07/2021 4PM

09/07/2021 1CM

09/07/2021 1CM

09/07/2021 3CS

09/07/2021 3CS

09/07/2021 1CM

09/07/2021 5BW



Page 4DQ205GA

08/11/2021RUN DATE

DELINQUENT TAX CROSS REFERENCE LISTING

PENALTY/INTEREST DATE 09/07/21

60008 03017

60014 01018

60014 05011

60019 04006

60019 04011

70978A21053

Parid

2945279

3008662

3015647

2959327

2959362

3016523

Alt Id
Sale Dt/LO

153 VARNEDOE AVE 31408

105 BYCK AVE 31408

140 CHATHAM VILLA DR 31408

4112 6TH ST 31408

711 DAVIS AVE 31408

40 BEARING CIR 31407

Situs

060

060

060

061

061

070

District

GARDEN CITY

GARDEN CITY

GARDEN CITY

GARDEN CITY W/TRANSIT

GARDEN CITY W/TRANSIT

PORT WENTWORTH

Taxpayer Name Year Bk-Pg

In Rem against the property know

MORALES FERNANDO WING

JOHNSON WILLIAM L JR & ARNESTA W

In Rem against the property know

ATCHINSON & STEIN LLC

HAYES BLAKE AKIA

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

-

-

-

-

-

-

 $1,663.84

 $1,591.85

 $929.60

 $972.74

 $1,040.30

 $955.30

Original Amt Interest

 $90.85

 $45.45

 $50.75

 $53.11

 $56.80

 $51.13

Penalty

 $166.38

 $83.25

 $92.96

 $97.28

 $104.03

 $92.28

Fees

 $207.50

 $207.50

 $207.50

 $207.50

 $207.50

 $207.50

Paid

 $0.00

-$759.42

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

-$150.00

Total Due

 $2,128.57

 $1,168.63

 $1,280.81

 $1,330.63

 $1,408.63

 $1,156.21

 $2,128.57

 $1,168.63

 $1,280.81

 $1,330.63

 $1,408.63

 $1,156.21

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

Parcel Total:

09/07/2021 1CM

09/07/2021 5BW

09/07/2021 3CS

09/07/2021 3CS

09/07/2021 1CM

09/07/2021 3CS



Page 5DQ205GA

08/11/2021RUN DATE

DELINQUENT TAX CROSS REFERENCE LISTING

PENALTY/INTEREST DATE 09/07/21

1

Cycle

RE 2020

Original Amt Interest Penalty Fees Paid Total DueRolltype Year

 $48,983.28  $2,533.98  $4,579.14  $9,400.00 -$3,547.33  $61,949.07

Total  $48,983.28  $2,533.98  $4,579.14  $9,400.00 -$3,547.33  $61,949.07

Total  $48,983.28  $2,533.98  $4,579.14  $9,400.00 -$3,547.33  $61,949.07

 $48,983.28  $2,533.98  $4,579.14  $9,400.00 -$3,547.33  $61,949.07Grand Total

45Parcel Count


